
 
 

2007 ASIAN POKER CLASSIC 
Saturday, January 6, 2007 

APC Seven Card Stud 
1st Cesar Sanchez 265 
2nd Mario Navarrete 150 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 75 

 TOTAL 490 
   

Saturday, January 20, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st David Hamlett 480 
2nd Mike Lu 320 
3rd Damian Murillo 200 
4th Quarry Nguyen 130 
5th Ros Sok 70 

 TOTAL 1,200
   

Friday, February 2, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Lee Van Kirk 480 
2nd Ricky Herrera 320 
3rd Brandon Orth 200 
4th Leslie Lee 130 
5th Frank Robles 70 

 TOTAL 1,200
   
Saturday, February 10, 2007 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st Quarry Nguyen 420 
2nd Ricky Herrera 250 
3rd Tyler Nielsen 130 
4th Isaac Santos 70 

 TOTAL 870 
   
Saturday, February 24, 2007 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st David Hamlett 440 
2nd Mehdi Moarefian 300 
3rd Kris Primacio 190 
4th Cesar Sanchez 110 
5th Tom Tran 60 

 TOTAL 1,100
   

Friday, March 9, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Frankie McGovern 400 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 250 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 150 
4th Matt Larson 100 

 TOTAL 900 
   



 
Saturday, March 24, 2007 

APC H.O.R.S.E. Open 
1st Quarry Nguyen 325 
2nd Isaac Santos 125 
3rd Michele Facio 50 

 TOTAL 500 
   

Saturday, March 31, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Lee Van Kirk 1100 
2nd Tom Tran 725 
3rd Keith Mura 450 
4th Dan Brown 275 
5th Jason Chan 150 

 TOTAL 2,700
   

Saturday, April 7, 2007 
APC Battle of the Brothers 

1st Mike Salinas 220 
2nd Andy Pham 140 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 80 
4th Michael Thai 40 

 TOTAL 480 
   

Friday, April 20, 2007 
APC H.O.R.S.E. Open 

1st Isaac Santos 325 
2nd Marlene Van Kirk 185 
3rd Minesh Lakhani 100 

 TOTAL 610 
   

Saturday, April 28, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mike Salinas 420 
2nd Isaac Santos 240 
3rd John Karston 140 
4th Ros Sok 100 

 TOTAL 900 
   

Friday, May 4, 2007 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Minesh Lakhani 325 
2nd Debbie Allbee 170 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 105 
4th Quincy Nguyen 70 

 TOTAL 670 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Saturday, May 19, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mike Lu 500 
2nd Brett Hart 350 
3rd Cesar Sanchez 220 
4th Ros Sok 140 
5th Steve Brodock 90 

 TOTAL 1,300
   

Saturday, June 2, 2007 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Debbie Allbee 370 
2nd John Karston 220 
3rd Tom Tran 110 
4th Minesh Lakhani 50 

 TOTAL 750 
   

Saturday, June 16, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 500 
2nd Sandi Kreitzer 340 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 240 
4th Quarry Nguyen 140 
5th Damian Murillo 80 

 TOTAL 1,300
   

Saturday, June 30, 2007 
APC Heads-Up Invitational 

1st Kris Primacio 405 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 215 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 40 
4th Frank Robles 40 

 TOTAL 700 
   

Friday, July 6, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Nicole Jett 400 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 225 
3rd Cesar Sanchez 115 
4th Chris Rusk 60 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Friday, July 13, 2007 
APC Seven Card Stud 

1st Hideaki Kondo 400 
2nd Dianne Salgado 225 
3rd Mike Salinas 115 
4th Nicole Jett 60 

 TOTAL 800 
   
   
   



 
   

Friday, July 20, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Ryan Cygan 550 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 350 
3rd Frankie McGovern 220 
4th Isaac Santos 140 
5th Minesh Lakhani 90 

 TOTAL 1,350
   

Friday, August 3, 2007 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st Mike Salinas 350 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 200 
3rd Brett Hart 150 
4th Elizabeth Yang 100 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Friday, August 10, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mike Salinas 500 
2nd Michael Thai 350 
3rd Josh Christopher 220 
4th Kendall Hierl 140 
5th Ryan Cygan 90 

 TOTAL 1,300
   

Saturday, August 18, 2007 
APC Series of Poker 

1st Lee Van Kirk 500 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 200 
3rd Chris Rusk 150 
4th Ryan Smith 100 
5th Andy Pham 200 

 TOTAL 1,150
   
Saturday, September 8, 2007 

Asian Poker Classic I 
1st Andy Pham 480 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 320 
3rd Nicole Jett 200 
4th Elizabeth Yang 130 
5th Cesar Sanchez 70 

 TOTAL 1,200
   

Friday, September 21, 2007 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 

1st Quincy Nguyen 450 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 300 
3rd Brandon Orth 150 
4th Mike Salinas 100 

 TOTAL 1,000
   



 
   
Saturday, September 29, 2007 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st Michael Thai 450 
2nd Michele Facio 300 
3rd Minesh Lakhani 200 
4th Brandon Orth 130 
5th Ryan Cygan 70 
6th Quincy Nguyen 50 

 TOTAL 1,200
   

Friday, October 12, 2007 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Ricky Herrera 450 
2nd John Liu 290 
3rd Lee Van Kirk 160 
4th Minesh Lakhani 100 

 TOTAL 1,000
   

Friday, October 26, 2007 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st John Liu 500 
2nd Michele Facio 350 
3rd Michael Thai 220 
4th Cesar Sanchez 140 
5th Mike Lu 90 

 TOTAL 1,300
   

Friday, November 9, 2007 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st David Kim 440 
2nd Tom Tran 300 
3rd Ana Masterson 180 
4th David Hamlett 110 
5th Quarry Nguyen 70 

 TOTAL 1,100
   
Saturday, November 24, 2007 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Mario Navarrete 440 
2nd David Mitchell 300 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 190 
4th Ricky Herrera 110 
5th Gabe Hall 60 

 TOTAL 1,100
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
   
Saturday, December 8, 2007 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Tom Tran 760 
2nd John Liu 500 
3rd Minesh Lakhani 300 
4th Danny Nguyen 200 
5th Mehdi Moarefian 140 
6th Chris Rusk 100 

 TOTAL 2,000
   
Saturday, December 15, 2007 
APC Tournament of Champions 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 460 
2nd Frankie McGovern 300 
3rd Cesar Sanchez 190 
4th David Hamlett 130 
5th Isaac Santos 80 
6th Lee Van Kirk 40 

 TOTAL 1,200
   
 BUBBLE POSITION 
 Damian Murillo 1 
 Paul Kim 1 
 Keith Mura 1 
 Damian Murillo 2 
 Darrell Nagakawa 1 
 Damian Murillo 3 
 Damian Murillo 4 
 Ros Sok 1 
 Isaac Santos 1 
 Lee Van Kirk 1 
 Mario Navarrete 1 
 John Karston 1 
 Lee Van Kirk 2 
 Quincy Nguyen 1 
 Brett Hart 1 
 Michele Facio 1 
 Quincy Nguyen 2 
 Bret Hyter 1 
 Gabe Hall 1 
 Michele Facio 2 
 Tom Tran 1 
 Andy Pham 1 
 Michael Thai 1 
 Lee Van Kirk 3 
 Marlene Van Kirk 1 
 Isaac Santos 2 
 Sammy Salgado 1 
 Ryan Cygan 1 
 Michael Pham 1 
 Jason Chan 1 
 Minesh Lakhani 1 


